
          NCCT Catering Form

All prices listed are per unit/person unless otherwise indicated. Catering orders must be submitted at least two weeks prior to
event. If there are any dietary restrictions, please let us know when ordering and we’ll do our best to accommodate you.

Org. Name:

Contact Person:

Event Date:

Room/Location:

BREAKFAST

QTY of people CATERING ITEMS PRICE per PERSON SUBTOTAL SERVICE TIME

Freshly baked
goods including bagels, butter
croissants, muffins and danish pastries.
(

12.96

Individual parfait cups with low fat vanilla yogurt, crunchy
granola and seasonal fresh fruits. 9.95

wrap with ham, red & green peppers, red onion,
Swiss cheese. Vegetarian Option Available. 12.96

QTY of people CATERING ITEMS PRICE SUBTOTAL

Brownies, Fruit squares, Nanaimo
bars, and mini tarts 8.27

11.39

12.59

Brie,cheddar, mozzarella and Monterey
Jack and Assorted crackers 12.29

All Cookie Platters
come with a selection of the
following: Milk Chocolate Chip, Double
Chocolate Chip, Oatmeal Raisin

28.99

RISE & SHINE PLATTER (per-Person) 

Low Fat Yogurt Parfait (per person)

Western Omelette Wrap (per person)

PLATTERS

Dessert Platter (per person)

Vegetable Dip Platter (per person)

Fruit Platter (per person)

Gourmet Cheese Platter (per person)

Freshly Baked Cookies (per dozen)

Minimum 10 people to place order)

(Minimum 10 people to place order)

(Minimum 10 people to place order)

(Minimum 10 people to place order)

Minimum 10 people

Minimum 10 people

Minimum 10 people

Minimum 1 Dozen

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



LUNCH / DINNER

Garden Salad (per person)

Caesar Salad (per person)

Tuscan Chicken (per person)

Sweet Kale Slaw Salad (per person)

Quinoa – Feta Salad (per person)

Sandwich & Wrap Platter (per person)

Lasagna (per person)

QTY of people CATERING ITEMS PRICE SUBTOTAL

7.55

9.18

10.38

8.39

15.59

Juicy chicken breast sautéed with sweet peppers,
tomatoes, mushrooms, and fresh basil served
with rice and steamed seasonal vegetables

25.29

25.29

31.89

Crunchy Kale perfectly combined with Julienned
Red and Green Cabbage, Fresh Broccoli Florets,
Dried Cranberries & Roasted Sunflower Seeds.
Served with a Creamy Poppy Seed Dressing.

Quinoa combined with Grilled Eggplant, Cherry
Tomatoes, Spring Onion and Fresh Baby Spinach,
tossed with a hint of Fresh Mint, and topped with
Feta Vinaigrette.

All sandwiches/wraps are crafted using a large
assortment of freshly baked breads and wraps and
include the following assortment:
• Freshly Sliced Roast Beef
• Roasted Turkey
• Spicy Seasoned Pastrami
• Slow-Smoked Turkey
• Ham and Swiss Cheese
• Chicken Salad
• Tuna Salad
• Chopped Egg Salad

Meat or Vegetarian. Comes with garlic bread and
caesar salad.

Minimum 10 people

Minimum 10 people

Minimum 10 people

Minimum 10 people/

Minimum 10 People

Minimum 10 People

Vegan and Gluten-Free Options Available

Comes in servings of 9

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Chicken Souvlaki (per person)
Comes with roast potatoes and Greek salad.



TRADITIONAL CATERING MENU

Bannock (per person)

Wild Rice Salad (per person)

Wild Berry Crumble (per person)

3 Sisters Soup (per person)

Indian Taco -- Beef or Veggie (per person)

Grilled Salmon (per person)

Beverages

Wild Game Stew (per person)

QTY of people CATERING ITEMS PRICE SUBTOTAL

3.95

9.45

8.27

8.35

3 Tacos served on choice of corn tortilla, wheat tortilla, or
flat bread and all toppings provided, salsa or pico de gallo ,
sour cream, lettuce, cheese

19.85

Pricing depends on
season, type of meat

and availability
ASK FOR QUOTE

Fresh grilled salmon with a white dill sauce served with
steam vegetables and mash potatoes

Pricing depends on
season and
availability

ASK FOR QUOTE

QTY of people CATERING ITEMS PRICE 

22.00

22.00

2.00

2.50

2.25

A hearty stew using game meat (determined by season
and availability) and root vegetables served over seasoned
rice

minimum 10 people

minimum 10 people

minimum 10 people

minimum 10 people

minimum 10 people

minimum 10 people

i i 10 l

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

TEA (12 serving) 

Coffee (12 Serving) 

Bo�le water (per-Person)

Juice (per-person)

So� Drink (per-person) 



Special Requests

TOTAL

CATERING ITEMS PRICE 

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Buffet Yes    or    No No extra charge *********

Packaged

NOTES - DIETARY RESTRICTIONS - INSTRUCTIONS:

Yes    or    No   $1.50 / container   # OF
CONTAINERS>

$0.00

$0.00


