## **NCCT Catering Form**

Org. Name:



All prices listed are per unit/person unless otherwise indicated. Catering orders must be submitted at least two weeks prior to event. If there are any dietary restrictions, please let us know when ordering and we'll do our best to accommodate you.

Contact Person:				
Event Date:				
Room/Location:				
BREAKFAST				
QTY of people	CATERING ITEMS	PRICE per PERSON	SUBTOTAL	SERVICE TIME
	RISE & SHINE PLATTER (per-Person) Freshly baked goods including bagels, butter croissants, muffins and danish pastries. (Minimum 10 people to place order)	12.96	\$0.00	
	Low Fat Yogurt Parfait (per person) Individual parfait cups with low fat vanilla yogurt, crunchy granola and seasonal fresh fruits. (Minimum 10 people to place order)	9.95	\$0.00	
	Western Omelette Wrap (per person) wrap with ham, red & green peppers, red onion, Swiss cheese. Vegetarian Option Available. (Minimum 10 people to place order)	12.96	\$0.00	
PLATTERS				
QTY of people	CATERING ITEMS	PRICE	SUBTOTAL	
	Dessert Platter (per person) Brownies, Fruit squares, Nanaimo bars, and mini tarts (Minimum 10 people to place order)	8.27	\$0.00	
	Vegetable Dip Platter (per person) Minimum 10 people	11.39	\$0.00	
	Fruit Platter (per person) Minimum 10 people	12.59	\$0.00	
	Gourmet Cheese Platter (per person) Brie,cheddar, mozzarella and Monterey Jack and Assorted crackers Minimum 10 people	12.29	\$0.00	
	Freshly Baked Cookies (per dozen)All Cookie Platters come with a selection of the			

following: Milk Chocolate Chip, Double Chocolate Chip, Oatmeal Raisin

Minimum 1 Dozen

28.99

NCH / DINNER	ł		
TY of people	CATERING ITEMS	PRICE	SUBTOTAL
	Garden Salad (per person) Minimum 10 people	7.55	\$0.00
	Caesar Salad (per person) Minimum 10 people	9.18	\$0.00
	Sweet Kale Slaw Salad (per person) Crunchy Kale perfectly combined with Julienned Red and Green Cabbage, Fresh Broccoli Florets, Dried Cranberries & Roasted Sunflower Seeds. Served with a Creamy Poppy Seed Dressing. Minimum 10 People	10.38	\$0.00
	Quinoa – Feta Salad (per person) Quinoa combined with Grilled Eggplant, Cherry Tomatoes, Spring Onion and Fresh Baby Spinach, tossed with a hint of Fresh Mint, and topped with Feta Vinaigrette. Minimum 10 People	8.39	\$0.00
	Sandwich & Wrap Platter (per person) All sandwiches/wraps are crafted using a large assortment of freshly baked breads and wraps and include the following assortment: • Freshly Sliced Roast Beef • Roasted Turkey • Spicy Seasoned Pastrami • Slow-Smoked Turkey • Ham and Swiss Cheese • Chicken Salad • Tuna Salad • Chopped Egg Salad Vegan and Gluten-Free Options Available	15.59	\$0.00
	Tuscan Chicken (per person) Juicy chicken breast sautéed with sweet peppers, tomatoes, mushrooms, and fresh basil served with rice and steamed seasonal vegetables Minimum 10 people	25.29	\$0.00
	Chicken Souvlaki (per person) Comes with roast potatoes and Greek salad.  Minimum 10 people/	25.29	\$0.00
	Lasagna (per person) Meat or Vegetarian. Comes with garlic bread and caesar salad. Comes in servings of 9	31.89	\$0.00

Г

QTY of people	CATERING ITEMS	PRICE	SUBTOTAL
	Bannock (per person) minimum 10 people	3.95	\$0.00
	Wild Rice Salad (per person) minimum 10 people	9.45	\$0.00
	Wild Berry Crumble (per person) minimum 10 people	8.27	\$0.00
	3 Sisters Soup (per person) minimum 10 people	8.35	\$0.00
	Indian Taco Beef or Veggie (per person) 3 Tacos served on choice of corn tortilla, wheat tortilla, or flat bread and all toppings provided, salsa or pico de gallo, sour cream, lettuce, cheese minimum 10 people	19.85	\$0.00
	Wild Game Stew (per person) A hearty stew using game meat (determined by season and availability) and root vegetables served over seasoned rice	Pricing depends on season, type of meat and availability ASK FOR QUOTE	
	Grilled Salmon (per person) Fresh grilled salmon with a white dill sauce served with steam vegetables and mash potatoes minimum 10 people	Pricing depends on season and availability ASK FOR QUOTE	
Beverages			
QTY of people	CATERING ITEMS	PRICE	
	TEA (12 serving)	22.00	\$0.00
	Coffee (12 Serving)	22.00	\$0.00
	Bottle water (per-Person)	2.00	\$0.00
	Juice (per-person)	2.50	\$0.00
	Soft Drink (per-person)	2.25	\$0.00

Special Requests				
	CATERING ITEMS	PRICE		
			\$0.00	
			\$0.00	
			\$0.00	
			\$0.00	

Buffet	Yes or No	No extra charge	*****	
Packaged	Yes or No \$1.50 / container # OF CONTAINERS>		\$0.00	

TOTAL \$0.00

**NOTES - DIETARY RESTRICTIONS - INSTRUCTIONS:**